56 www.gfsignet.com
Signet 2100 Turbine Flow Sensor
Features
• Flow rate range of
0.38 to 38 lpm (0.10
to 10 U.S. gpm)
• Unaffected by mount-
ing angles

3-2100-33  159 000 007
3-2100-34  159 000 008
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code
3-2100-35  159 000 009
3-2100-36  159 000 010
3-2100-37  159 000 011
3-2100-38  159 000 012
3-2100-40  159 000 633
3-2100-41  159 000 634
3-2100-42  159 000 635
Accessories and Replacement Parts
1220-0018  159 000 019 O-rings FPM (2 required per sensor)
1224-0018  159 000 020 O-rings EPDM (2 required per sensor)
3-2100.390-1L  159 000 015 Turbine Lo Flow with FPM O-rings (replacement body)
3-2100.390-1H  159 000 016 Turbine Hi Flow with FPM O-rings (replacement body)
3-2100.390-2L  159 000 017 Turbine Lo Flow with EPDM O-rings (replacement body)
3-2100.390-2H  159 000 018 Turbine Hi Flow with EPDM O-rings (replacement body)
3-2100.390  159 000 014 Electronics Module with 15 ft. (4.6 m) cable
Mfr. Part No. Code  Description
l
L